1www.speedtiger.com.tw
Improve feed rate, and processing efficiency
提高進給率與加工效能
■ Features 特色
TB coating is super high hardness and accuracy coating. The material removal rate
(MRR) and the productivity in non-ferrous material process are greatly improved, due
to the super low friction coefficient and the low metal content.
超高硬度與精度的 TB 塗層；同時具備了超低摩擦係數，及抗沾黏低金屬親和性，大幅

Copy Milling
曲面加工
Face Milling
面加工
Item code
品名
Dimensions(mm)
規格 Teeth
刃數
Available
Insert
適用刀片
Page
頁碼
D d L L1
RD051-D122-S12-100 12 12 100 22 2
RDEW0501
4
RD051-D132-S12-100 13 12 100 18 2
RD051-D164-S16-150
16 16
150
30 4
RD051-D164-S16-200 200
RD051-D174-S16-150
17 16
150
20 4
RD051-D174-S16-200 200
RD072-D162-S16-150
16 16
150
35 2
RDEW0702
RD072-D162-S16-200 200
RD072-D172-S16-150
17 16
150
20 2
RD072-D172-S16-200 200
RD072-D203-S20-150
20 20
150
35 3
RD072-D203-S20-200 200
RD072-D213-S20-150
21 20
150
25 3
RD072-D213-S20-200 200
RD072-D254-S25-150
25 25
150
40 4RD072-D254-S25-200 200
RD072-D254-S25-250 250
RD072-D255-S25-150
25 25
150
40 5RD072-D255-S25-200 200
RD072-D255-S25-250 250
RD072-D264-S25-150
26 25
150
25 4RD072-D264-S25-200 200
RD072-D264-S25-250 250
RD072-D265-S25-150
26 25
150
25 5RD072-D265-S25-200 200
RD072-D265-S25-250 250
Item code
品名
Dimensions(mm)
規格 Teeth
刃數
Available
Insert
適用刀片
Page
頁碼
D d L L1
RD072-D355-S32-150
35 32
150
30 5
RDEW0702
4
RD072-D355-S32-200 200
RD072-D356-S32-150
35 32
150
30 6
RD072-D356-S32-200 200
RD103-D202-S20-150
20 20
150
40 2
RDEW1003
RD103-D202-S20-200 200
RD103-D212-S20-150
21 20
150
25 2
RD103-D212-S20-200 200
RD103-D253-S25-150
25 25
150
40 3RD103-D253-S25-200 200
RD103-D253-S25-250 250
RD103-D263-S25-150
26 25
150
25 3RD103-D263-S25-200 200
RD103-D263-S25-250 250
RD103-D303-S25-150
30 25
150
25 3RD103-D303-S25-200 200
RD103-D303-S25-250 250
RD103-D323-S32-150
32 32
150
40 3RD103-D323-S32-200 200
RD103-D323-S32-250 250
RD103-D353-S32-150
35 32
150
40 3RD103-D353-S32-200 200
RD103-D353-S32-250 250
RD103-D354-S32-150
35 32
150
40 4RD103-D354-S32-200 200
RD103-D354-S32-250 250
RD SHANK TYPE直柄式
Indexable Radius End Mill
捨棄式圓鼻銑刀 RD -
6 www.speedtiger.com.tw

Item code
品名
Dimensions(mm)
規格 Teeth
刃數
Available
Insert
適用刀片
Page
頁碼
D d L L1
RD103-D504-22.0 50
22 40 11
4
RDEW1003 4
RD103-D505-22.0 50 5
RD103-D504-25.4
50 25.4 40 11
4
RD103-D505-25.4 5
RD103-D635-25.4 63
25.4 50 13
5
RD103-D636-25.4 63 6
SHELL TYPE刀盤式RD
RD -
8 www.speedtiger.com.tw
Item code
品名
Dimensions(mm)
規格 Teeth
刃數
Available
Insert
適用刀片
Page
頁碼
D d L L1
RM-5R504-22.0
50
22 50 11 4
RDEX10T3
4
RM-5R504-25.4 25.4 50 13 4
RM-5R635-25.4 63 25.4 50 13 5
RM-5R806-25.4 80 25.4 50 13 6
RM-6R504-22.0
50
22 50 11 4
RDEX1204
RM-6R504-25.4 25.4 50 13 4
RM-6R635-25.4
63
25.4
50 13 5
RM-6R635-27.0 27
RM-6R665-25.4 66 25.4 50 13 5
RM-6R806-25.4
80
25.4 50 13 6
RM-6R805-27.0 27 50 13 5
RM-6R806-27.0 27 50 13 6
RM-8R634-25.4 25.4 50 13 4
RDEX1604
RM-8R635-25.4 25.4 50 13 5
RM-8R635-27.0 27 50 13 5
RM-8R664-25.4
66
25.4 50 13 4
RM-8R665-25.4 25.4 50 13 5
RM-8R664-27.0 27 50 13 4
RM-8R665-27.0 27 50 13 5
RM-8R805-25.4
80
25.4 55 13 5
RM-8R805-27.0 27 55 13 5
RM-8R806-27.0 27 55 13 6
Indexable Radius End Mill
捨棄式圓鼻銑刀
Radius Milling
R 角加工

RD -
Item code
品名
Dimensions(mm)
規格 Teeth
刃數
Available
Insert
適用刀片
Page
頁碼
D d L M
RD051-D122-MD11 12 6.5 18 M6 2
RD..0501..
4
RD051-D123-MD11 12 6.5 18 M6 2
RD051-D132-MD11 13 6.5 18 M6 2
RD051-D133-MD11 13 6.5 18 M6 2
RD051-D164-MD14 16 8.5 23 M8 4
RD051-D174-MD14 17 8.5 23 M8 4
RD072-D152-MD14 15 8.5 23 M8 2
RD..0702..
RD072-D162-MD14 16 8.5 23 M8 2
RD072-D163-MD14 16 8.5 23 M8 3
RD072-D172-MD14 17 8.5 23 M8 2
RD072-D173-MD14 17 8.5 23 M8 3
RD072-D203-MD18 20 10.5 30 M10 3
RD072-D212-MD18 21 10.5 30 M10 2
RD072-D213-MD18 21 10.5 30 M10 3
RD072-D223-MD18 22 10.5 30 M10 3
RD072-D254-MD23 25 12.5 35 M12 4
RD072-D255-MD23 25 12.5 35 M12 5
RD072-D264-MD23 26 12.5 35 M12 4
RD072-D265-MD23 26 12.5 35 M12 5
RD072-D355-MD29 35 17 43 M16 5
RD072-D356-MD29 35 17 43 M16 6
RD103-D202-MD18 20 10.5 30 M10 2
RD..1003..
RD103-D212-MD18 21 10.5 30 M10 2
RD103-D253-MD23 25 12.5 35 M12 3
RD103-D263-MD23 26 12.5 35 M12 3
RD103-D303-MD23 30 12.5 35 M12 3
RD103-D323-MD29 32 17 43 M16 3
RD103-D353-MD29 35 17 43 M16 3
RD103-D354-MD29 35 17 43 M16 4
11www.speedtiger.com.tw
Item code
Dimensions(mm)
規格
Screw-In
Holder
鎖牙式刀架d L M D D2 L1
MD14-A16-150K
16
150
M8 8.5 14 10
9、10
MD14-A16-200K 200
MD18-A20-150K
20
150
M10 10.5 18 12
MD18-A20-250K 250
MD23-A25-200K
25
200
M12 12.5 23 15
MD23-A25-300K 300
MD29-A32-200K
32
200
M16 17 29 18
MD29-A32-350K 350
Indexable Shank
替換式延長桿
MD SHANK FOR SCREW-IN HEAD 鎖牙式刀桿
Item code
Dimensions(mm)
規格
Screw-In
Holder
鎖牙式刀架d L M D D2 L1
MD14-A20-200K 20 200 M8 8.5 14 50
9、10
MD14-A20-250K 20 250 M8 8.5 14 50
MD18-A25-200K 25 200 M10 10.5 18 60
MD18-A25-250K 25 250 M10 10.5 18 60
MD23-A32-250K 32 250 M12 12.5 23 70
MD23-A32-350K 32 350 M12 12.5 23 70
MD29-A42-250K 42 250 M16 17 29 100
MD29-A42-350K 42 350 M16 17 29 100
RD - Indexable Ball-nose End Mill Holder
高效捨棄式球刀架
12 www.speedtiger.com.tw
Work Material